
Bad	
4,6	m²

Flur
5,5	m²

Kochen/	
Wohnen		
28,0	m²

Schlafen
14,0	m²

Terrasse
13,9	m²

Garten
ca.	34,1	m²

KK18.EG.02
Käthe-Kruse-Strasse 18/EG

Wohnflächen 

Wohnküche 
Schlafen
Bad
Flur
Terrasse (0,5)

Gesamt

28,06 qm
14,04 qm
4,59 qm
5,51 qm
6,95 qm

59,14 qm
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